
Siskiyou County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Starts June 15 @ 11A (ET)
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Auction 
ID

APN
County 
Item #

Property Address Community City Zip
Minimum 

Bid
Auction Ends 
June 18 (ET)

801113 003-531-131-000 97 JUNIPER RIDGE
PLEASANT VALLEY 
HIGHLANDS SUBDIVISION 2000   2:00:00 PM

801114 103-150-120-000 114 2833 DANNY DRIVE
KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY 
ESTATES SUBDIVISION 10500   2:00:00 PM

801115 103-180-260-000 116 PONDEROSA STREET
KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY 
ESTATES SUBDIVISION 1400   2:00:00 PM

801116 103-380-160-000 117 WHITE PINE STREET
KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY 
ESTATES SUBDIVISION 1600   2:00:00 PM

801117 106-020-060-000 15 OLD CAMP ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3500   2:00:00 PM

801118 106-040-290-000 17 BROOK LANE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 4000   2:00:00 PM

801119 106-110-170-000 19 WINDMILL DRIVE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 4200   2:00:00 PM

801120 106-180-210-000 20 DWINNELL ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 5000   2:15:00 PM

801121 106-230-320-000 24 TOMAHAWK PLACE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 4400   2:15:00 PM

801122 106-410-020-000 56 DEER MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 5400   2:15:00 PM

801123

106-490-090-000, 
106-490-100-000, 

106-490-110-000 & 
106-490-120-000

26, 27, 28 & 
29 SPEARPOINT ROAD

LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 13000   2:15:00 PM

801124 107-130-280-000 60 JACKRABBIT ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3300   2:15:00 PM

801125 107-130-310-000 61 JACKRABBIT ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3350   2:15:00 PM

801126 107-130-320-000 62 JACKRABBIT ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3350   2:15:00 PM

801127 107-180-110-000 63 ANTELOPE COURT
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 2900   2:30:00 PM

801128 107-280-010-000 64 PALMER DRIVE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3800   2:30:00 PM

801129 107-400-080-000 65 MT BLANCH DRIVE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 4600   2:30:00 PM

801130 107-400-150-000 66 MT BLANCH DRIVE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3900   2:30:00 PM

801131 108-070-110-000 31 WOODSIDE ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3400   2:30:00 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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801132 108-070-310-000 32 FRIAR ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3400   2:30:00 PM

801133 108-120-250-000 35 BROOKSIDE ROAD
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3300   2:30:00 PM

801134 108-130-410-000 37 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3900   2:45:00 PM

801135 108-170-370-000 38 BLACKHAWK DRIVE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3600   2:45:00 PM

801136 108-180-300-000 39 GOLDEN HILL DRIVE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3700   2:45:00 PM

801137 108-240-010-000 40 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 6300   2:45:00 PM

801138 108-320-250-000 124 SHERWOOD PLACE
LAKE SHASTINA 
SUBDIVISION 3100   2:45:00 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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801113 003-531-131-000

801114 103-150-120-000

801115 103-180-260-000

801116 103-380-160-000

801117 106-020-060-000

801118 106-040-290-000

801119 106-110-170-000

801120 106-180-210-000

801121 106-230-320-000

801122 106-410-020-000

801123

106-490-090-000, 
106-490-100-000, 

106-490-110-000 & 
106-490-120-000

801124 107-130-280-000

801125 107-130-310-000

801126 107-130-320-000

801127 107-180-110-000

801128 107-280-010-000

801129 107-400-080-000

801130 107-400-150-000

801131 108-070-110-000

Acreage Exemptions Fixtures
Improvem

ents
Land 
Value

Personal 
Property Value

Total 2017-18 
Assessed Values

Ad 
Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2017-18 
Tax Bill

2.80 5768 5768 59.64 22.06 5827.64

0.92 12000 22000 34000 359.32 34359.32

1.00 3900 3900 41.20 3941.20

1.00 6677 6677 70.56 6747.56

0.34 8000 8000 84.54 217.64 8084.54

0.25 7500 7500 79.28 217.64 7579.28

0.20 11675 11675 123.38 217.64 11798.38

0.70 7500 7500 79.28 217.64 7579.28

0.30 7000 7000 73.98 217.64 7073.98

0.20 10000 10000 106.50 217.64 10106.50

22000 22000 232.56 870.56 22232.56

0.23 7800 7800 83.08 176.38 7883.08

0.26 5177 5177 55.14 176.38 5232.14

0.27 5117 5117 55.14 176.38 5172.14

0.33 5600 5600 59.64 176.38 5659.64

0.20 8450 8450 90.00 176.38 8540.00

0.20 6500 6500 69.24 217.64 6569.24

0.65 9000 9000 95.86 217.64 9095.86

0.24 7000 7000 73.98 176.38 7073.98

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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801132 108-070-310-000

801133 108-120-250-000

801134 108-130-410-000

801135 108-170-370-000

801136 108-180-300-000

801137 108-240-010-000

801138 108-320-250-000

Acreage Exemptions Fixtures
Improvem

ents
Land 
Value

Personal 
Property Value

Total 2017-18 
Assessed Values

Ad 
Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2017-18 
Tax Bill

0.30 7000 7000 73.98 330.74 7073.98

0.41 7033 7033 74.32 213.52 7107.32

0.24 5000 5000 52.84 217.64 5052.84

0.29 6000 6000 63.40 217.64 6063.40

0.27 6500 6500 68.70 217.64 6568.70

0.30 16500 16500 174.38 217.64 16674.38

0.23 7000 7000 73.98 176.38 7073.98

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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801113 003-531-131-000

801114 103-150-120-000

801115 103-180-260-000

801116 103-380-160-000

801117 106-020-060-000

801118 106-040-290-000

801119 106-110-170-000

801120 106-180-210-000

801121 106-230-320-000

801122 106-410-020-000

801123

106-490-090-000, 
106-490-100-000, 

106-490-110-000 & 
106-490-120-000

801124 107-130-280-000

801125 107-130-310-000

801126 107-130-320-000

801127 107-180-110-000

801128 107-280-010-000

801129 107-400-080-000

801130 107-400-150-000

801131 108-070-110-000

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax 
Rate

Zoning 
Code

Zoning Type Add'l Information

090-009 1.034 R-R-B-10 Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre minimum

121-001 1.0568 R-R Rural Residential 

121-001 1.0568 R-R-B-2.5 Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre minimum

121-001 1.0568 R-R-B-2.5 Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre minimum

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

054-009 1.065 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-3 Mixed Multiple-Family Residential Grouped Parcels being sold as one.

054-009 1.065 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

054-009 1.065 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

054-009 1.065 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

054-009 1.065 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

054-009 1.065 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

054-009 1.065 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

054-009 1.065 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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801132 108-070-310-000

801133 108-120-250-000

801134 108-130-410-000

801135 108-170-370-000

801136 108-180-300-000

801137 108-240-010-000

801138 108-320-250-000

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax 
Rate

Zoning 
Code

Zoning Type Add'l Information

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

051-004 1.0568 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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